DH24DVA/NICD
24V SDS-Plus Hammer Drill
Specification is subject to change without notice
•	 High performance drilling: 24mm capacity in concrete
•	 Three mode action: rotary drilling, rotary hammer and roto-stop mode
for light chiselling
•	 High drilling speed plus 'save power' mode to prevent drill breakage
when drilling small holes
•	 Compact body with soft grip handle
•	 Push fit bit reception locks drills in place quickly and securely
•	 Cylindrical housing and fan cooled motor for extended durability
•	 Replaceable carbon brushes
•	 Electric feedback and brake
•	 Injection moulded case with accessory storage compartments
Standard Accessories
•		 UC24YFB charger
•		 2 x  2.0Ah NiCad batteries
•		 Carrying case
•		 Side handle
•		 Depth gauge
  Part No	 No-load	 Full Load	 Impact	  		  Capacity	 Overall	 Weight
	 Speed	 Impact Rate	 Energy	 Concrete	  Steel	 Wood	 Length
DH24DV/
	 0-1050/min,	 0-4500/min,
2.8J	 24mm	 13mm	 30mm	 322mm	 4.1kg
NICD
	 0-520/min	 0-2200/min
	 (Save Mode)	 (Save Mode)
Three Mode
Pneumatic Hammer
action with a massive 2.8J
Impact Energy